

Head - MMGSY (Sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M/M - Hariharpur Bhora to Karbala Basti da Bhatha

(N/C - ~~Backed~~ Jagdham)

Agreement No. - 19/MMGSY/SBP/2021-22

W/S - 19.08.2021/M/C - 18.05.2022

R.M.D WORKS

Rishapgang-1

DIVISION

R.M.D WORKS

Tekha gachh

SUB-DIVISION

3377

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agreement - 3377
Sponsor Name - Shamsher Yousuf

2nd Running A/c Bill

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of road from Hariharpur chora to Karbala Basti tola chorka.					
under MM Act (S.C) in Terbagacht block.					
N/A - Md. Shamsher Yusuf					
Ag. No. - 19/MM Act/Sec/2021-22					
St. of start:- 19.08.2021					
St. of Completion:- 18/05/2022					

Record entry:-

① P/L/S and compacting stone Agg. for WBM - Gr. 3. as per B/L

2 x	30.0 m	x	3.75 m	x	0.075 m	= 16.88 m ³
2 x	30.0 m	x	3.75 m	x	0.075 m	= 16.88 m ³
1 x	30.0 m	x	3.75 m	x	0.075 m	= 8.44 m ³
1 x	30.0 m	x	3.75 m	x	0.075 m	= 8.44 m ³
3 x	30.0 m	x	3.75 m	x	0.075 m	= 25.31 m ³
2 x	30.0 m	x	3.75 m	x	0.075 m	= 16.88 m ³
5 x	30.0 m	x	3.75 m	x	0.075 m	= 42.19 m ³
1 x	20.0 m	x	3.75 m	x	0.075 m	= 5.63 m ³

Continuation

Total = 140.65 m³

Resd. 09/10/23
J.E.

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134 10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road/land/ridge					
P-4 = 0.0615 Hect.					
② Rs. 52962.05/Hect.					
Rs. 3178 =					
② Const. of Working B.M. vide TMB P-4					
P-4 = 0.505 km					
@ Rs. 3467.91/km					
Rs. 1751 =					
③ Const. of Reference pillar, vide TMB P-4					
= 0.505 km @ Rs. 1613.64/km					
Rs. 815 =					
④ Const. of embankment with lead 100m					
vide TMB P-4 = 352.12 m ³					
@ Rs. 177.02/m ³					
Rs. 62,332 =					
⑤ Const. of embankment with lead 100m, vide TMB P-4					
= 234.76 m ³					
@ Rs. 152.00/m ³					
Rs. 35684 =					
⑥ Const. of Sub-grade & E/shoulder vide TMB P-4					
= 387.45 m ³ @ Rs. 190.07/m ³					
Rs. 73643 =					
⑦ Const. of G.S.B. by providing G.S. material, vide P-4					
= 287.55 m ³ @ Rs. 3224.72/m ³					
Rs. 927268 =					

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 11,04,671 =

B.F.B. 11, 04, 67 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ S/F/P, MM GSY info sign, board, main board, side TMB P-4 = 2 Nos. @ B. 11087.78 / each					B. 22,176 =
⑨ P/L/S/C of storage (fr. Cont.) of WBM Grt side TMB P-8 = 140.65 m ³ @ B. 4740.89/m ³					B. 666806 =
⑩ Const. of PCC (un-reinforced) pavement, side TMB P-9 = 178.80 m ³ @ B. 7498.51/m ³					B. 1340734 =
Total					B. 31,34,387 =
Add LC @ 1% —					(+) B. 31344 =
Add GST @ 12% —					(+) B. 376126 =
Add S. Fees (P-5 + P-9) —					(+) B. 37775 =
Total					B. 35,79,632 =
Less 2.01% as per Ag. (-) B.					71951 =
Total					B. 35,07,681 =
Less prev. paid —					(-) B. 12,64,350 =
Continuation					B. 22,43,331 =

Revised.
02/11/23
J.E.